UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA
Time Table for Oral & Practical of

Part- I & Part- II (Final) M.Sc. in Physiotherapy examination, May, 2023

Held in May 2024

TIME: 10 A.M. TO (AS MENTIONED IN THE QUESTION PAPER).
PLACE OF EXAMINATION: BANGLADESH HEALTH PROFESSIONS INSTITUTE (BHPI), CRP, SAVAR, DHAKA.

Part- 1 M.Sc. in Physiotherapy examination, May, 2023

Date Subject
04.06.2024 Tuesday Paper-1 Clinical Reasoning in Physiotherapy
05.06.2024 Wednesday | Paper-11 Evidence Based Practice in Physiotherapy
06.06.2024 Thursday Paper-111 Research Methodology and Biostatistics
08.06.2024  Saturday Paper-V Principle of Physiotherapy
09.06.2024  Sunday Paper-1V Rehabilitation Science
10.06.2024  Monday Paper-VI Advanced Musculoskeletal and Orthopedic Physiotherapy
11.06.2024  Tuesday Paper-VII Advanced Neurological Physiotherapy
12.06.2024  Wednesday Paper-VIIT Advanced Cardio-respiratory Physiotherapy
Part- II (Final) M.Sc. in Physiotherapy examination, May, 2023
Date Subject
29.05.2024 Wednesday Paper -I1X Health Service Management and Inter professional Practice
30.05.2024 Thursday Paper-X Physiotherapy in Sports/ Physiotherapy in Women’s
health/Physiotherapy in Ageing

01.06.2024 Saturday Paper-X1 Advanced Clinical Practice in Physiotherapy-I
02.06.2024 Sunday Paper-XIl Advanced Clinical Practice in Physiotherapy-II
27.06.2024 Thursday Paper-XIII Thesis
29.06.2024  Saturday Paper-XIII Thesis
30.06.2024 Sunday Paper-X11I Thesis
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. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Dhaka.

. Principal, Bangladesh Health Professions [nstitute, Savar, Dhaka-1343.
Proctor, University of Dhaka.

. Registrar, University of Dhaka.

. Inspector of colleges, University of Dhaka,

. Director of Accounts, University of Dhaka.

. Director, Public Relations Office, University of Dhaka.

. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Vice Chancellor, University of Dhaka.

09. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor,(Administration) University of Dhaka.
10, Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor, (Academic)University of Dhaka.

11. Deputy Registrar {Admin-5) University of Dhaka.

12. All Deputy Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

13. All Assistant Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

14. All Section officers, Office of the Controller, University of Dhaka.

A

Controller of Examinations
University of Dhaka.

Dr. Shahryar Nabi
Dean
Faculty of Mediclne
Univarsity of Dhaka
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